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	№ п/п
	Направления/названия объединений
	Всего
часов
	1  класс
Кол-во часов
	2   класс
Кол-во часов
	3  класс
Кол-во часов
	3  класс
Кол-во часов

	
	
	
	ОУ
	УДО
	ОУ
	УДО
	ОУ
	УДО
	ОУ
	УДО

	1
	Общекультурное
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1.
	Мое Оренбуржье
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	

	2
	Спортивно -оздоровительное
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1.
	Шахматы
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	3.
	Социальное
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.1.
	Учимся создавать проект
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	

	4
	Художественное творчество
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.1.
	Квилинг  
	2
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	4.2.
	Изостудия 
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	5.
	Час общения
	2
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ИТОГО:
	7
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
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	№ п/п
	Направления/название объединений
	Всего часов
	5  класс
Кол-во часов
	6  класс
Кол-во часов
	7  класс
Кол-во часов

	
	
	
	ОУ
	УДО
	ОУ
	УДО
	ОУ
	УДО

	1
	Спортивно-оздоровительное
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1.
	Шахматы 
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	2
	Общеинтеллектуальное
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1.
	Юный биолог
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	

	2.2.
	Юный математик
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	

	3
	Социальное
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.1.
	Основы духовно- нравственной культуры народов России
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	4.
	Художественное творчество
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.1.
	Резьба по дереву 
	2
	
	2
	
	2
	
	2

	4.2.
	Изостудия 
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	5.
	Час общения
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	

	
	ИТОГО:
	6
	3
	4
	4
	4
	3
	4



